
STATUS OF FARMERS (Population Census, 2011) 

 

Total 

Worker 

Main Worker Marginal Worker 

Cultivators Agricultural labourers Cultivators Agricultural 

labourers Male Female Total Male Female Total 

11969690 2698384 

(22.54) 

440170 

(3.68) 

3138554 

(26.22) 

705306 

(5.89) 

197988 

(1.65) 

903294 

(7.55) 

923073 

(7.71) 

942052 (7.87) 

P.C. of agricultural working force in the State is 49.35 % of total worker. 

P.C. of agricultural workers as main worker is 33.77 % of total worker. 

P.C. of agricultural workers as marginal worker is 15.58 % of total worker. 

N.B. : Figures within parenthesis indicates % of Total Worker. 

 


