## **STATUS OF FARMERS (Population Census, 2011)**

Total	Main Worker						Marginal Worker	
Worker	Cultivators			Agricultural labourers			Cultivators	Agricultural
	Male	Female	Total	Male	Female	Total		labourers
11969690	2698384 (22.54)	440170 (3.68)	3138554 (26.22)	705306 (5.89)	197988 (1.65)	903294 (7.55)	923073 (7.71)	942052 (7.87)

P.C. of agricultural working force in the State is 49.35 % of total worker.

P.C. of agricultural workers as main worker is 33.77 % of total worker.

P.C. of agricultural workers as marginal worker is 15.58 % of total worker.

N.B.: Figures within parenthesis indicates % of Total Worker.